



27 May 2011 | 03:45PM | Posted by: New York Stock Exchange

## **RLJ Lodging Trust Visits the New York Stock Exchange**

On **Tuesday, May 31** executives and guests of RLJ Lodging Trust, a real estate investment trust that invests in premium branded focused service hotels, visited the New York Stock Exchange (NYSE) to commemorate the company's May 11, 2011 initial public offering. RLJ Lodging Trust trades on the NYSE under the ticker symbol RLJ.

In honor of the occasion, RLJ Lodging Trust President and CEO Thomas J. Baltimore, Jr., and Chairman Robert J. Johnson rang the NYSE Opening Bell.



## **About RLJ Lodging Trust (NYSE: RLJ)**

RLJ Lodging Trust (RLJ) is a Maryland real estate investment trust that primarily invests in premium branded, focused service and compact full-service hotels in North America. RLJ's hotels are generally operated under internationally recognized brands of Marriott, Hilton and Hyatt. The company currently owns 140 hotels in 19 states and the District of Columbia, comprising over 20,400 rooms and is one of the largest lodging REITs. For additional information on RLJ and its management team, please visit www.rljlodgingtrust.com.